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RAJKOT-JAMNAGAR HIGHWAY NR. KHANDHERI CRICKET STADIUM.




HOT TEA (HALF/FULL)

HOT FLAVORED TEA

GINGER -PUDINA

INDIAN MASALA (1CUP/2CUP)
ELAICHI (1CUP/2CUP)
CINNAMON C(1GUP/2CUP)
SUGAR-FREE

SAFFRON

BLACK TEA
KAVO

GREEN TEA
HEALTHY TEA

LEMON TEA

GINGER & LINE TEA
BLUEBERRY ROSE MINT
KOKUM PUDINA

PEACH

15/- / 30/-

35/-
35/- / 60/-
35/- / 60/-
35/- / 60/-
35/-
60/-

35/-
35/-
35/-
35/-

60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-

BLACK COFFEE
HOT COFFEE
HOT CINNAMON
HOT MINT

HOT VENILA
COLD COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
IRISH
HAZELNUT

MINERAL WATER
AERATED DRINKS
FRESH LIME SODA
FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH JUICE

RED BULL

25/-
35/-
40/-

40/- DAHI

40/- WADA
15/-

85/-
85/-
85/-
85/-

20/-
40/-
40/-
40/-
100/-
150/-

VANELA
GATHIYA

50/-




